
klass Vgr X Resultat Stm

1 Eric Andersson Eskilstuna Pk 1 C 47 47 49 48 191 48 48 46 50 192 45 46 45 43 179 8 562 S 
2 Jonas Wiberg Eskilstuna Pk 3 C 47 47 45 47 186 45 47 47 48 187 46 46 47 46 185 7 558 S 
3 Donald Papa Eskilstuna Pk 3 C 49 47 47 46 189 46 45 43 47 181 44 45 45 46 180 8 550 B
4 Roger Svärd Eskilstuna Pk 3 C 45 47 47 47 186 47 49 46 48 190 46 44 40 40 170 12 546 B
5 Nina Kohlen Eskilstuna Pk 3 C 43 46 44 46 179 46 46 45 47 184 42 39 45 43 169 9 532 B
6 Kjell Andersson Eskilstuna Pk 3 A 46 48 48 47 189 41 45 48 43 177 34 42 42 47 165 10 531 B
7 Tommy Larsson Eskilstuna Pk 3 C 47 47 49 45 188 47 41 46 42 176 42 34 46 40 162 8 526 B
8 Elias Bergkvist Eskilstuna Pk 2 C 47 43 43 41 174 44 47 45 41 177 43 41 45 46 175 4 526 B
9 Tomas Göthe Eskilstuna Pk 2 C 44 45 44 42 175 43 41 41 39 164 46 45 45 44 180 8 519
10 Roger Russing Eskilstuna Pk Vy C 45 43 46 47 181 47 42 43 42 174 32 43 46 42 163 7 518
11 Conny Svärd Eskilstuna Pk 3 C 44 42 46 46 178 47 45 43 41 176 40 42 40 42 164 3 518
12 Hilma Karlsson Oxelösunds Pk 2 C 44 38 45 43 170 40 46 39 50 175 42 45 42 43 172 4 517
13 Jimmy Andersen Eskilstuna Pk 1 A 44 39 46 45 174 46 42 44 40 172 45 38 43 38 164 6 510
14 Andreas Jirenius Eskilstuna Pk 1 C 37 45 48 48 178 43 41 38 39 161 42 48 43 38 171 5 510
15 Håkan Behrendtz Eskilstuna Pk 2 C 30 46 45 47 168 43 40 45 44 172 34 46 45 42 167 6 507
16 Veli Ahonen Eskilstuna Pk Vy C 45 41 48 44 178 39 34 35 43 151 41 42 45 41 169 4 498
17 Mikael Winkler Eskilstuna Pk 1 C 39 43 38 46 166 41 38 43 43 165 26 39 38 39 142 1 473
18 Kalle Lorentzon Eskilstuna Pk 1 C 40 30 45 40 155 40 42 42 44 168 37 33 27 31 128 6 451
19 Chatarina Jirenius Eskilstuna Pk 1 C 40 41 39 41 161 37 45 44 28 154 27 40 32 36 135 1 450
20 Steve Olofsson Nyköping Pk 2 C 24 33 43 27 127 31 42 37 39 149 35 40 38 44 157 3 433
21 Tom Säfström Eskilstuna Pk 2 C 22 37 43 43 145 30 30 32 41 133 38 34 27 36 135 2 413
22 Robert Hadzovic Eskilstuna Pk 2 A 27 30 29 14 100 14 39 26 21 100 22 36 35 31 124 3 324
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Plac Namn Förening   Kl Summa

1 Eric Andersson Eskilstuna Pk 1 C 562 0 0 562
2 Jonas Wiberg Eskilstuna Pk 3 C 558 0 0 558
3 Donald Papa Eskilstuna Pk 3 C 550 0 0 550
4 Roger Svärd Eskilstuna Pk 3 C 546 0 0 546
5 Nina Kohlen Eskilstuna Pk 3 C 532 0 0 532
6 Kjell Andersson Eskilstuna Pk 3 A 531 0 0 531
7 Elias Bergkvist Eskilstuna Pk 2 C 526 0 0 526
8 Tommy Larsson Eskilstuna Pk 3 C 526 0 0 526
9 Tomas Göthe Eskilstuna Pk 2 C 519 0 0 519
10 Roger Russing Eskilstuna Pk Vy C 518 0 0 518
11 Conny Svärd Eskilstuna Pk 3 C 518 0 0 518
12 Hilma Karlsson Eskilstuna Pk 2 C 517 0 0 517
13 Jimmy Andersen Eskilstuna Pk 1 A 510 0 0 510
14 Andreas Jirenius Eskilstuna Pk 1 C 510 0 0 510
15 Håkan Behrendtz Eskilstuna Pk 2 C 507 0 0 507
16 Veli Ahonen Eskilstuna Pk Vy C 498 0 0 498
17 Mikael Winkler Eskilstuna Pk 1 C 473 0 0 473
18 Kalle Lorentzon Eskilstuna Pk 1 C 451 0 0 451
19 Chatarina Jirenius Eskilstuna Pk 1 C 450 0 0 450
20 Steve Olofsson Nyköping Pk 2 C 433 0 0 433
21 Tom Säfström Eskilstuna Pk 2 C 413 0 0 413
22 Robert Hadzovic Eskilstuna Pk 2 A 324 0 0 324
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